



BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co.Reg.No: 197000288K

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

Repair Sum \$ 8000

Customer :

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.
64 CECIL STREET
#04-00 & #06-00
IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711

VEHICLE NO. : FBJ7384U
MAKE/MODEL : YAM / XT1200Z

QUOTATION

NO. : 32894

88475.90
5-

DATE : 18/08/2018
CLAIM NO. : 11174
POLICY NO. : 2100386896-03
FROM : RAYMOND

Not Allowed
2/5/3
the photo
up
21/8/18 *5dy.*

(Page 1 of 4)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	ALIGNMENT BODY (SEVERE) P/N: 58814	REPLACE	1.00	\$650.00	650.00 <i>X</i>
2	BALL BEARING STEERING CONE (BIG) P/N: 13452	REPLACE	1.00	\$1.50	1.50 <i>X</i>
3	BAR HANDLE	REPLACE	1.00	\$255.00	255.00 <i>X</i>
4	BEARING (YT202720E01) P/N: 27877	REPLACE	2.00	\$25.00	50.00 <i>X</i>
5	BEARING STEERING CONE LOWER P/N: 44726	REPLACE	1.00	\$90.00	90.00 <i>X</i>
6	BEARING STEERING CONE UPPER P/N: 44727	REPLACE	1.00	\$86.00	86.00 <i>X</i>
7	BEARING SWINGARM P/N: 47130	REPLACE	2.00	\$26.00	52.00 <i>X</i>
8	BOLT BRACKET FOOTREST RR	REPLACE	2.00	\$1.50	3.00 <i>X</i>
9	BRACKET HANDLE P/N: 45243	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	10.00 <i>X</i>
10	BRACKET HANDLE 3 P/N: 45244	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00 <i>X</i>
11	BRACKET, HANDLE 2 P/N: 46872	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00 <i>X</i>
12	BRACKET, HANDLE 4 P/N: 46871	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00 <i>X</i>
13	BUSH SWINGARM P/N: 55548	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00 <i>X</i>
14	CAP FRAME REAR	REPLACE	2.00	\$1.50	3.00 <i>X</i>



Address: No. 6, Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410 | Telephone: +65 6281 6520 | Web: www.bhh.com.sg

Fax: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7530, (Insurance/Project) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts) +65 6281 6759

CERT NO.: 2002-1-0383
ISO 9001 : 2015

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
36	PANEL 2 P/N: 45261	REPLACE	1.00	\$216.00	216.00 <i>2</i>
37	PIN P/N: 52899	REPLACE	1.00	\$4.50	4.50 <i>2</i>
38	PLATE 2 P/N: 56752	REPLACE	1.00	\$55.00	55.00 <i>2</i>
39	PROTECTOR 2 P/N: 45267	REPLACE	1.00	\$60.00	60.00 <i>2</i>
40	REAR FOOTREST ASSY 2 P/N: 46827	REPLACE	1.00	\$245.00	245.00
41	RUBBER FOOTREST FRONT 'RH P/N: 46866	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	10.00 <i>2</i>
42	SCREW PAN P/N: 24202	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.50	2.50 <i>2</i>
43	SEAL DUST FORK P/N: 30786	REPLACE	2.00	\$24.00	48.00 <i>2</i>
44	SEAL OIL P/N: 27892	REPLACE	2.00	\$5.50	11.00 <i>2</i>
45	SEAL OIL FORK P/N: 30785	REPLACE	2.00	\$20.00	40.00 <i>2</i>
46	SLIDE METAL P/N: 49823	REPLACE	2.00	\$22.50	45.00 <i>2</i>
47	SLIDER AXLE (MOTOVATION) SET FRT&RR	REPLACE	1.00	\$168.00	168.00
48	SPRING COMPRESSION P/N: 50216	REPLACE	1.00	\$4.50	4.50
49	STAND MAIN KIT P/N: 46578	REPLACE	1.00	\$720.00	720.00
50	STICKER COVER SIDE LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$25.00	25.00
51	STICKER COVER SIDE RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$25.00	25.00
52	STICKER RIM FRONT(RED TENERE)	REPLACE	1.00	\$98.00	98.00 <i>2</i>
53	SWING ARM P/N: 56714	REPLACE	1.00	\$1,635.00	1,635.00
54	TAPE CRASH BAR	REPLACE	2.00	\$10.50	21.00
55	TRANSPORT CHARGES (MOTORCYCLE) OVERSIZED P/N: 45837 - FOR COLLECTION OF ACCIDENT BIKE.	<i>2</i>	1.00	\$98.00	98.00
56	TUBE TOOL	REPLACE	2.00	\$45.00	90.00 <i>2</i>
57	UNDER BRACKET COMP P/N: 46813	REPLACE	1.00	\$903.00	903.00 <i>2</i>



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
58	WASHER FOOTREST REAR P/N: 44133	REPLACE	1.00	\$8.00	8.00

SUB TOTAL	\$12,985.50
GST @ 7 %	\$908.99
GRAND TOTAL	\$13,894.49

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD



RAYMOND

Acknowledge & Accepted By

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

202005
59245P-7951
102.
7875-9



BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co.Reg.No: 197000288K
MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION

Customer :

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.
64 CECIL STREET
#04-00 & #06-00
IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711

NO. : 33098

Supplementary 1 To QTN: 32894

DATE : 12/10/2018
CLAIM NO. : 11174
POLICY NO. : 2100386896-03

FROM : RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO. : FBJ7384U
MAKE/MODEL : YAM / XT1200Z

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	ALIGNMENT FRONT FORK P/N: 36315	Replace	1.00	\$90.00	90.00
2	CASE METER UPPER P/N: 59845	Replace	1.00	\$224.00	224.00
SUB TOTAL					\$314.00
GST @ 7 %					\$21.98
GRAND TOTAL					\$335.98

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD



RAYMOND

Acknowledge & Accepted By

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.



Address: No. 6, Defu lane 4, Singapore 539410 | Telephone: +65 6281 6520 | Web: www.bhh.com.sg
Fax: (Main) +65 6281 2830, (Spare Parts) +65 6285 7530, (Insurance/Project) +65 6284 2969, (Accounts) +65 6281 6759

CERT NO: 2002-1-0383
ISO 9001 : 2015